DR000035597					
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	600230069706				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/23/1201035016 **70.00				
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	12 APR				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	23 PH 2: 19				
Office Use Only	4/25				
	K				

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Mobile Marine Services of Stuff Floride Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) SUBJECT:

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

 $(\mathbf{A}_{i}) \in \mathcal{A}_{i}$

March 29, 2012

....

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Mobile Marine Services of South Florida Inc P04000043813

To whom it may concern:

By means of this letter I am advising that I have no intentions of re-instating the above mentioned dissolved corporation.

Should you have any questions or concerns please do not hesitate to contact me at 305-595-2407.

Sincerely,

latt hains

Wescott Reiss

12 APR 23 : 탄

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	<u>RINCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address <u>1115 North Colf Drive</u> follywood, FL 33031	Mailing address, if different is: 10420 くい、145 Are		
	tolly wood, FL 33031	h	Mami, FL -	13186
·	<u> </u>			
RTICLE III PU				
	h the corporation is organized is:			
Any and	e all legal Benseross			
IN+ 90- 0	168601			
RTICLE IV SH	IARES			
e number of shares of	ofstock is: 100 @ fl.oo er			
RTICLE V IN	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS		
Name and Title:	West Lott Reiss Iru	Name and Title:		
Address:	1115 North Colf Drive	Address:		
	Hollywood FL 33021			
-				
Name and Title:		Name and Title	:	
Address:			·	
-				
-				
		Mana and Title		
Address:	<u></u>			
Address:		Auuress.		
-				
-				
	GISTERED AGENT			APR JES
	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered ager	nt is:	
Name:	Westwitt Reiss			
Address:	1115 North Golf Drive	_		
	Hollywood FL 33021			
RTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR			N Pà
	s of the Incorporator is:			- NR
	LI to It Pairs			.
	Westertt Reiss			
e <u>name and addres</u>	Hollywood, FL 33231			-

a Wenall Lein

<u>3/29/12</u> Date

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

estatt Reis

5

Required Signature/Incorporator

<u>3/29//2</u> Date